
1/1 FULL SIZE 3/4 QUARTER SIZE 1/2 HALF SIZE

Aygün window model sterilization container system is one of its patented products. What makes this model different from 
the others is the window on the lid which its name comes from. This window of made of high performance PPSU transparent 
material which is resistant against high temperature, impacts, scratches, deformation, discoloration and chemicals and it 
opens users a way to visually check inside of the sterilization container without opening the lid. The window model lids assures 
great tightness due to its special assembly method and the gasket system in it.
As there is no filtering mechanism on the lid, window model sterilization container boxes strictly must be bottom perforated. 
Either single use paper or 2000 cycles PTFE Teflon Filters can be used in the box. In order to allow the air flow and reach to 
perfect steam penetration the filtering mechanism of this model must have enough space. For that purpose, this sterilization 
container model is supplied with a wire base inside the container as standard. Except for this container model, all Aygün boxes 
and lids are compatible with each other.
Aygün window model sterilization container systems are manufactured as five different length, width and height. All models 
and sizes have specific baskets and accessories which can be viewed in following parts. Modular auto lock mechanism (thermo 
lock) promising sterility assurance and indicator window providing visibility of the indicator card result by visual control without 
opening the lid are also available for this sterilization container model.
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K6-524D

K6-525D

K6-526D
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K6-528D

K6-529D

Ps: All container measurements 
cover the outer size of the lids.

xxxx

xxxx

L: 310 mmW: 280 mm

Shipped with wire base.
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h

code outside dimension inside dimension weight

K6-600D 310 x 272 h:115 mm 253 x 258 h:66 mm 1801 g

K6-601D 310 x 272 h:131 mm 253 x 258 h:82 mm 1833 g

K6-602D 310 x 272 h:153 mm 253 x 258 h:104 mm 2006 g

K6-603D 310 x 272 h:205 mm 253 x 258 h:156 mm 2237 g

K6-604D 310 x 272 h:250 mm 253 x 258 h:201 mm 2363 g

h

code color weight
K6-630D

736 g

K6-631D

K6-632D

K6-633D

K6-634D

K6-635D

BOX (perforated)

lıd wındow

xxxx

xxxx

outside dimensionoutside dimension inside dimension

Dimension: 312 x 280 mm

Shipped with wire base.
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Basket made from staınless steel wıre mesh

wıre basket wıth perforated metal plate

wıre basket

wıre basket

wıre basket wıth lıd

wıre basket wıth lıd

code outside dimension
K2-490 246 x 246 x h:30 mm
K2-491 246 x 246 x h:50 mm
K2-492 246 x 246 x h:70 mm
K2-493 246 x 246 x h:100 mm

code outside dimension
K3-1040 246 x 246 h:35 mm
K3-1041 246 x 246 h:55 mm
K3-1042 246 x 246 h:75 mm
K3-1043 246 x 246 h:105 mm

K3-1045 ONLY LID, for baskets

code outside dimension
K2-491 P 246 x 246 x h:50 mm
K2-492 P 246 x 246 x h:70 mm
K2-493 P 246 x 246 x h:100 mm

code outside dimension
K3-1041 P 246 x 246 x h:55 mm
K3-1042 P 246 x 246 x h:75 mm
K3-1043 P 246 x 246 x h:105 mm

K3-1045 P ONLY LID, for baskets

h

h

h

h
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ıdentıfıcatıon (aluminium)

code color
K2-560
K2-561
K2-562
K2-563
K2-564
K2-565

code color
K2-570
K2-571
K2-572
K2-573
K2-574
K2-575

Grey coloured recommended for use in Sterrad.
Color fading By effect of Hydrogen Peroxide Gas Plasma on other colors.

Coloured identification labels 
Engraved to your specification

LABEL HOLDER LABELS

Basket made from staınless steel sheet

Basket (with stand)
code outside dimension

Box and Lid K3-732 250 x 259 h:44 mm

h

K3-733 250 x 259 h:64 mm
K3-734 250 x 259 h:84 mm
K3-735 250 x 259 h:114 mm

Box K3-752 244 x 253 h:40 mm

h
K3-753 244 x 253 h:60 mm
K3-754 244 x 253 h:80 mm
K3-755 244 x 253 h:110 mm

Lid
K3-763 ONLY LID, for baskets

code height
K3-767 20 mm

code height
K3-768 10 mm

code height
K3-766 5 mm

stand stand stand

The baskets which are without lid and less than 44 mm in height do not include the handles while the ones with lid include the handles.
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Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

Thoracotomy

Bas�c Set

dıvıders

Rack (for kerrison) 

aluminium basket (with lid) aluminium basket (with lid) aluminium basket (with lid)

sılıcone mat silicone mesh mat

Paper fılter teflon fılter

ıdentıfıcatıon labels (aluminium)

wıre base

Drape retaıner Drape retaıner

Labels (paper) Labels (paper)

sılıcone handle

FILTER DISPENSER

K2-483
255 x 245 x 130 mm
K2-484
255 x 245 x 180 mm

K2-521
250 x 235 mm

K2-482
255 x 255 x 30 mm

K3-481
255 x 255 x 30 mm

K3-1119
245 x 130 x 55 mm

K3-1120
245 x 130 x 70 mm

K3-1121
245 x 130 x 105 mm

K2-480
255 x 255 mm

K3-1094
220 x 250 x 160 mm
•	Holds 10 kerrison punches
•	Fits into a 1/2 and 1/1 size 
•	20 cm deep container
•	Wire basket 1/2 50 mm
•	Wire basket 1/1 50 mm
•	Container 1/2 200 mm
•	Container 1/1 200 mm

K2-673
100 pcs. With indicator.

For small size and 
special containers

( - )

K2-672
100 pcs. With indicator.

For full and 
Half size containers

K2-700
K2-701
K2-702
K2-703
K2-704
K2-705

K2-710
K2-711
K2-712
K2-713
K2-714
K2-715

K2-730
K2-740
Single use 100 pcs 
with indicator. Aygun mark.
•	Diameter: 184 mm

K2-742
Number of sterilization 
cycle > 2000
•	Diameter: 194 mm

K2-530
250 x 240 mm

securıty seal (blue)

securıty seal (red)

securıty seal (blue)

securıty seal (red)

securıty seal (blue)

securıty seal (red)

Auto Lock 
Mechanism

emulating indicator card (class 6)

dısposal stamp Label holder

K2-663
100 pcs. with indicator.
made of plastic

K2-662
100 pcs. with indicator.
made of plastic

K2-717
40 x 35 x 9 mm
Requested number or 
letter must be informed 
during the order.

K2-716
50 x 35 x 13 mm
Holder for identification 
labels

K2-661
100 pcs. with number.
made of plastic

K2-665
100 pcs. with number.
made of plastic

K2-664
100 pcs. made of plastic

K2-660
100 pcs. made of plastic

K2-674
Paper 250 Pcs.K1-900

(2 Pcs)

( - )

( - )
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